
BOTTLES

Budweiser
Corona
Heineken
Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Tiger
Desperados
Newcastle Brown Ale
Brew Dog IPA
Blue Moon
Old Mout Cherries & Berries
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Blue Hooch
Pink Hooch

Heineken 0%
Peroni 0%
Birra Moretti 0%
Guinness 0%
Magners 0%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%

£5.00
£5.00
£4.80
£5.20
£4.90
£5.30
£5.30
£5.00
£4.70
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.90
£5.90

£3.80
£4.20
£4.00
£4.80
£4.00
£5.00

BOTTLE

DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti
Amstel
Heineken
Cruzcampo
Corona
Camden Hells
Camden Pale Ale
Guinness
Neck Oil 
Inch's Apple Cider
Strongbow Dark Fruits

£5.50
£4.95
£5. 10
£5. 10
£5.90
£5.70
£5.60
£5.50
£5.70
£4.90
£5.20

PINT 1/2

£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£2.80
£2.90

WINES

WHITE
Luna Sauvigon Blanc
Down Under Chardonnay
Bello Pinot Grigio

RED
Luna Merlot
Down Under Shiraz

ROSE
Bello Pinot Grigio Rose
Monterey Bay Zinfandel

SPARKLING
Serenello Prosecco
Emotivo Sparkling Rose

BTL

£24.00
£23.00
£24.00

125ML

£5.50
£5.00
£5.50

£23.00
£23.00

£5.50
£5.50

£23.00
£24.00

£5.50
£5.60

£7.00 £28.00
£30.00

SPIRITS &  L IQUERS

Absolut Blue
Absolut Raspberry 
Grey Goose Vodka
Martell VS
Tequila Rose
Olmeca Tequila
Olmeca Silver
Jungfrau 22%
Antica Sambuca White
Antica Sambuca Raspberry
Antica Sambuca Black 
Disaronno
Jamesons Irish
Jack Daniels
Havana 3 year old
Havana 7 years
Havana Especial 
Havana Cuban Spiced 
Kraken Rum
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan's Dark
Captain Morgan's Spiced 

£4.60
£4.70
£5.20
£4.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.70
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.60
£4.50
£4.70

25ML

BARLEY & ME

GINS

Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Blood Orange
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Citron Presse
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger
Malfy Rosa
Malfy Limone
Malfy Arancia
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Royale 
Tanqueray Sevilla 
Tanqueray 0%

£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.80
£3.60

25ML

175ML & 250ML GLASSES AVAILABLE

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT
Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic
Cranberry
Orange Juice

HALF
£2.40
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00

PINT
£3.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50

Coca-Cola (Bottle)
Diet Coke (Bottle)
Red Bull 
Red Bull Tropical
Red Bull Watermelon
Marlish sparking water
Marlish still water
Robinsons Fruit Shoot (Assortment)

SOFT DRINKS

£3.20
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.00

Franklins Ginger Ale
Franklins Tonic
Franklins Slim Tonic

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

BOTTLE/CAN


