BARLEY & ME

DRAUGHT	PINT	1/2	WINES	125ML	BTL
Birra Moretti	£5.50	£3.00	WHITE		
Amstel	£4.95	£2.80	Luna Sauvigon Blanc	£5.50	£24.00
Heineken	£5.10	£2.80	Down Under Chardonnay	£5.00	£23.00
Cruzcampo	£5.10	£3.00	Bello Pinot Grigio	£5.50	£24.00
Corona	£5.90	£3.50			
Camden Hells	£5.70	£3.00	RED		
Camden Pale Ale	£5.60	£3.00	Luna Merlot	£5.50	£23.00
Guinness	£5.50	£3.00	Down Under Shiraz	£5.50	£23.00
Neck Oil	£5.70	£3.20			
Inch's Apple Cider Strongbow Dark Fruits	£4.90 £5.20	£2.80 £2.90	ROSE		
BOTTLES		OTTLE	Bello Pinot Grigio Rose Monterey Bay Zinfandel	£5.50 £5.60	£23.00 £24.00
	В.				
Budweiser		£5.00	SPARKLING Serenello Prosecco	£7.00	£28.00
Corona		£5.00	Emotivo Sparkling Rose	£7.00	£30.00
Heineken		£4.80	Emonyo Sparking Rose		230.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro		£5.20	175ML & 250ML GLASSES AV	/AII ADI E	
Tiger		£4.90	17 SIML & ZSUML GLASSES A	AILABLE	
Desperados		£5.30			
Newcastle Brown Ale		£5.30	SPIRITS & LIQU	ERS	25ML
Brew Dog IPA		£5.00			
Blue Moon		£4.70	Absolut Blue		£4.60
Old Mout Cherries & Berries		£6.00	Absolut Raspberry		£4.70
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberr	У	£6.00	Grey Goose Vodka		£5.20
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple		£6.00	Martell VS		£4.60
Blue Hooch		£5.90	Tequila Rose		£4.20
Pink Hooch		£5.90	Olmeca Tequila		£4.20
Heineken 0%		£3.80	'		
Peroni 0%		£4.20	Olmeca Silver		£4.30
Birra Moretti 0%		£4.00	Jungfrau 22%		£4.00
Guinness 0%		£4.80	Antica Sambuca White		£4.20
Magners 0%		£4.00	Antica Sambuca Raspberr	У	£4.20
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%		£5.00	Antica Sambuca Black		£4.20
			Disaronno		£4.60
GINS		25ML	Jamesons Irish		£4.80
			Jack Daniels		£4.80
Beefeater Pink		£4.60	Havana 3 year old		£4.50
Beefeater Blood Orange		£4.60	Havana 7 years		£4.70
Bombay Sapphire		£4.80	Havana Especial		£4.50
Bombay Bramble		£4.70	Havana Cuban Spiced		£4.50
Bombay Citron Presse		£4.70	Kraken Rum		£4.80
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger		£4.70	Bacardi		£4.60
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger		£4.70	Captain Morgan's Dark		£4.50
Malfy Rosa		£4.70	Captain Morgan's Spiced		£4.30
Malfy Limone		£4.70	Capiain Morgan's Spiced		£4./U
Malfy Arancia		£4.70			
Tanqueray Gin		£4.70	SOFT DRINKS	BOTTLE	/CAN
Tanqueray Royale		£4.70			
Tanqueray Sevilla Tanqueray 0%		£4.80 £3.60	Coca-Cola (Bottle)		£3.20
ranqueray 0 %			Diet Coke (Bottle)		£3.00
SOFT DRINKS			Red Bull		£3.80
			Red Bull Tropical		£3.80
DRAUGHT	PINT	HALF	Red Bull Watermelon		£3.80
Coca-Cola	£3.40	£2.40	Marlish sparking water		£2.60
Diet Coke	£3.20	£2.20	Marlish still water		£2.60
Lemonade	£3.20	£2.20	Robinsons Fruit Shoot (Asso	rtment)	£2.00
Tonic	£3.20	£2.20	Franklins Ginger Ale		£2.50
Cranberry	£3.50	£3.00	Franklins Tonic		£2.50
Orango luico			Erankling Slim Tonia		£2.50

Orange Juice

£3.50

£3.00

Franklins Slim Tonic

£2.50